Total No of
Shares Held
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957 (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2

No of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(Including
Warrants)

Total as a %
of (A+B+C)

Shareholding as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
Securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2) No.

(VIII) (XI) (XII)

As a % of
total Shares
held

No. As a % of total
Shares held

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Number of Locked in
Shares

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

Shareholder typeNo. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities,
etc.

No. of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Class X Class Y Total

Sub-category Sub-category Sub-category
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (IX) (X) (XIII) (i) (ii) (iii)

(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 29 48925871 0 0 48925871 22.37% 48925871 0 48925871 22.37% 0 0 0 48925871 22.28% 0 0.00 NA NA 48925871 0 0 0

ICICI PRUDENTIAL 2 5329979 0 0 5329979 2.44% 5329979 0 5329979 2.44% 0 0 0 5329979 2.43% 0 0.00 NA NA 5329979 0 0 0
HDFC MUTUAL FUND 2 13506364 0 0 13506364 6.17% 13506364 0 13506364 6.17% 0 0 0 13506364 6.15% 0 0.00 NA NA 13506364 0 0 0
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE 2 8444687 0 0 8444687 3.86% 8444687 0 8444687 3.86% 0 0 0 8444687 3.85% 0 0.00 NA NA 8444687 0 0 0
SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND 1 3613187 0 0 3613187 1.65% 3613187 0 3613187 1.65% 0 0 0 3613187 1.65% 0 0.00 NA NA 3613187 0 0 0
SBI SMALL CAP FUND 1 9773532 0 0 9773532 4.47% 9773532 0 9773532 4.47% 0 0 0 9773532 4.45% 0 0.00 NA NA 9773532 0 0 0
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED 2 2292241 0 0 2292241 1.05% 2292241 0 2292241 1.05% 0 0 0 2292241 1.04% 0 0.00 NA NA 2292241 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 5 29857 0 0 29857 0.01% 29857 0 29857 0.01% 0 0 0 29857 0.01% 0 0.00 NA NA 29857 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(e) Insurance Companies 5 3524763 0 0 3524763 1.61% 3524763 0 3524763 1.61% 0 0 0 3524763 1.61% 0 0.00 NA NA 3524763 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds
(g) Asset reconstruction companies
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI 2 1027 0 0 1027 0.00% 1027 0 1027 0.00% 0 0 0 1027 0.00% 0 0.00 NA NA 1027 0 0 0
Other Financial Institutions

(i) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(1) 41 52481518 0 0 52481518 23.99% 52481518 0 52481518 23.99% 0 0 0 52480491 23.90% 0 0.00 NA NA 52481518 0 0 0
Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Direct Investment
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth Funds
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 115 10757565 0 0 10757565 4.92% 10757565 0 10757565 4.92% 0 0 0 10757565 4.90% 0 0.00 NA NA 10757565 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 11 351268 0 0 351268 0.16% 351268 0 351268 0.16% 0 0 0 351268 0.16% 0 0.00 NA NA 351268 0 0 0
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
Any Other
Sub Total (B)(2) 126 11108833 0 0 11108833 5.08% 11108833 0 11108833 5.08% 0 0 0 11108833 5.06% 0 0.00 NA NA 11108833 0 0 0

(2) Central Government/President of India
State Government/ Governor
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where
Central/ State Government is a promoter
Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(3) Non-Institutions
Associate companies/ Subisidiaries
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent
directors and nominee directors) 1 264504 0 0 264504 0.12% 264504 0 264504 0.12% 0 303738 303738 568242 0.26% 0 0.00 NA NA 264504 0 0 0
Key Managerial Personnel 1 15000 0 0 15000 0.01% 15000 0 15000 0.01% 0 175447 175447 190447 0.09% 0 0.00 NA NA 15000 0 0 0

(a)

Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of
promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter
Group' category
Trusts where any person belonging to  'Promoter and
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or
'author of the trust'
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to
Rs.2 lakhs 65717 3744194 0 0 3744194 1.71% 3744194 0 3744194 1.71% 0 30227 30227 3774421 1.72% 0 0.00 NA NA 3744194 0 0 0
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.2 lakhs 14 912999 0 0 912999 0.42% 912999 0 912999 0.42% 0 0 0 912999 0.42% 0 0.00 NA NA 912999 0 0 0